Counties
Baca

Bent
Custer
Dolores
Hinsdale
Kiowa
Mineral
Pitkin

Rio Blanco
Adams
Denver
Weld

Park
Elbert
Arapahoe
Teller
Pueblo
Douglas
Grand
Clear Creek
El Paso
Otero
Jefferson
Lincoln
Larimer
Washington
Morgan
Fremont
Crowley
Broomfield
Gilpin
Saguache
Prowers
Huerfano
San Juan
Summit
Philips
Boulder
Alamosa
Cheyenne
Logan

Rio Grande
Kit Carson
Gunnison
Delta
Archuleta
Yuma

2007
Estimated
Occupied
Housing
Units
2,404
2,434
1,734
827
397
600
450
7,613
3,071
149,165
257,520
85,579
6,936
7,853
229,752
8,896
59,845
95,653
5,904
5,430
218,309
7,450
209,861
1,933
111,617
1,875
9,935
15,913
1,495
20,533
2,202
2,716
4,907
3,013
275
11,330
1,828
125,237
5,776
1,120
7,863
4,768
2,835
6,137
12,355
8,242
3,846

2008
Foreclosure
Sales as of
9/30/08
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2,593
3,534
1,151
92

97
2,633
92
584
814
44

39
1,556
49
1,334
11
615
10

52

81

90

11
19
11

38

357
16

20
12

15
29
19

2008
Foreclosure
rate based
on sales
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.74%
1.37%
1.34%
1.33%
1.24%
1.15%
1.03%
0.98%
0.85%
0.75%
0.72%
0.71%
0.66%
0.64%
0.57%
0.55%
0.53%
0.52%
0.51%
0.47%
0.44%
0.41%
0.41%
0.39%
0.37%
0.36%
0.34%
0.33%
0.29%
0.28%
0.27%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%
0.24%
0.23%
0.23%
0.21%

1
Foreclosure
sale per N
households
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102
118
134
139
140
152
157
176
181
188
191
196
214
228
245
247
258
274
275
298
305
351
361
373
393
397
405
409
426
434
481



Eagle
Jackson
Lake

Mesa

San Miguel
Ouray

La Plata
Sedgwick
Las Animas
Montezuma
Routt
Costilla
Montrose
Chaffee
Conejos
Garfield
Moffat

18,985
617
3,114
55,924
3,523
1,894
19,836
1,060
6,559
9,900
9,289
1,455
15,822
9,891
4,636
20,317
5,259
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0.18%
0.16%
0.16%
0.13%
0.11%
0.11%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.08%
0.07%
0.06%
0.05%
0.04%
0.02%
0.02%

542
617
623
756
881
947
992
1,060
1,093
1,100
1,327
1,455
1,582
1,978
2,318
5,079
5,259



